
Пятая неделя  
Школьного этапа Всероссийской олимпиады школьников 

В 2024-2025 учебном году 
 

Предмет Класс  Участники Дата и 
время  

Место 
проведения   

Жюри  

Физическая 
культура 

(практика) 
 

5 Бадалов Денис 
Малеева Екатерина 
Карпова Мария 
Калугина Алина 
Трофимов Степан 

14.10. 
(практическая 
часть) 

спортзал 1. Палиева Олеся Сергеевна 
2. Донской Дмитрий Павлович 

6 Ковылов Максим 
Науман Юлия 
Максимова Алиса 
Палиев Олег 
Палиева Ольга 
Газдиев Мансур 

7 Карпов Василий 
Жижина Кристина 
Ашанин Егор 
Толкачева Полина 
Черняк Владислав 
Дыга Виктория 
Дыга Алина 

8 Выкрист Виолетта 
Титов Андрей 
Лунин Ярослав 
Тараканов Сергей 
Силкина Евдокия 



9 Янченко Ксения 
Газдиев Мухаммад 
Гриценко Глеб 
Янченко Константин 
Бадалов Роман 
Газдиев Мухаммад 
Грибанова Кристина 
Трофимов Иван 

10 Фокин Никита 

11 Тахохова Амина 

ОБЗР 4 ----- 14.10. 
9.45 

Каб.9 1. Лизогуб Евгений Сергеевич 

9а Янченко Константин 
Янченко Ксения 

9б Довбня Диана 
Девяткин Артем 
Ишаев Денис 

Математика 7 Авдеев Георгий 
Сорокин Кирилл 
Салихов Глеб 
Хижняк Ева 
Черняк Владислав 

15.10 
9.20 

Каб.9 1. Авдеева Надежда Валерьевна 
2. Кузнецова Ольга Алексеевна 
3. Черняк Вера Алексеевна 

8а Герасимов Димитрий 
Осадчая Арина 
Фролов Иван 

8б Мосунов Вадим 

9а  Янченко Ксения  
 

9б Асташкина Екатерина 
Лавренов Родион 

Математика  4 ------ 16.10 Каб. 9 1. Авдеева Надежда Валерьевна 



5а ----- 9.20 2. Кузнецова Ольга Алексеевна 

 
5б ----- 

6а Вдовин Арсений 
Терепенчук Яна 
Донских Ярослав 

6б Егиазарян Эрик 
Шалашов Влад 
Чистилин Макар 
Рожко Даниил 
Рогоза София 

История  5б Авдеев Алексей 
Бадалов Денис 
Осипов Никита 
Пахомова Алевтина 

17.10 
9.45 

Каб.9 1. Герасимчук Галина Петровна 
2. Яхонтова Ирина Сергеевна 

7  Авдеев Георгий 
Толкачева Полина 
Хижняк Ева 
Черняк Владислав 

8а Выкрист Виолетта 
Грудинина Валерия 
Кузькина Елизавета 
Максимова Валерия 
Осадчая Арина 
Осадчая Валерия 
Ребров Иван 
Фролов Иван 
Эфендиева 
Екатерина 

8б Мосунов Вадим 
Гаджиев Даниил 
Богданюк Ника 



Масленникова Софья 
Силкина Екатерина 

9а Гриценко Глеб 
Игитханян Снежана 
Янченко Ксения 

9б Девяткин Артём 
Асташкина Екатерина 
Грибанова Кристина 

10 Гилёва Ксения 
Макеева Анна 
Малеева Анна 
Кошелев Владислав 
Слав Богдан 

11 Чувилина Анна 

Химия 7 Весь класс 
(дистанционно) 

18.10 дистанционно 1. Кожукарь Марина Константиновна 

8 Весь класс 
(дистанционно) 

9 Весь класс 
(дистанционно) 

10 Весь класс 
(дистанционно) 

11 Весь класс 
(дистанционно) 

Литература 5а Белогрудова Валерия 
Грибанов Денис 
Жижина Стефания 
Карпова Мария 
Лукашевич Анастасия 
Малеева Екатерина 
Федосеев Дмитрий 

18.10 
9.45 

Каб.9 1. Матвеева Ольга Васильевна 
2. Голоушкина Татьяна Владимировна 
3. Мезенцева Вера Владимировна 



Червякова София 

5б Авдеев Алексей 
Барабожин Юрий 
Осипов Никита 
Пахомова Алевтина 

6а Вдовин Арсений 
Мезенцева Алена 
Агишева Амина 
Палиева Ольга 
Максимова Алиса 

6б Атаева Арина 
Герасимова Полина 
Рогоза София 
Чистилин Макар 
Рожко Даниил 

 7 Авдеев Георгий 
Карпов Василий 
Толкачёва Полина 
Хижняк Ева 
Черняк Владислав 

   

 8а Золотова Евгения 
Фролов Иван 
Осадчая Арина 
Эфендиева 
Екатерина 
Соколова Ксения 
Выкрист Виолетта 

   

 8б Богданюк Ника 
Масленникова София 
Пономарёва Яна 
Силкина Евдокия 

   



 9а Игитханян Снежана 
Янченко Ксения 

   

 9б Асташкина Екатерина 
Девяткин Артем 
Газдиев Мухаммад 

   

 10 Гилева Ксения 
Макеева Анна 

   

 11 Тахохова Амина 
Чувилина Анна 
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